PRODUCT TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
1
Product: Texodamp Sono
Material:
Texodamp Sono is a flexible sound attenuator, consisting of inner duct made from
Alutex as basic duct, covered with thermal insulation of glass wool 25 mm thick. The
external surface of the duct is covered with jacket made of polyester laminated

SPECIFICATION
4
Table: Ordering information
Product code Product name Dia. L
Pallete
dim.
Pcs.
per
box
Boxes
per
pall.
EAN
Code
Product
code
Tower A.
    mm m cm
DA21SY25J082/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  082 mm x 1 m 82 1 80x120 1 240
DA21SY25J102/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  102 mm x 1 m 102 1 80x120 1 168
DA21SY25J127/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  127 mm x 1 m 127 1 80x120 1 132 8605065436027
DA21SY25J133/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  133 mm x 1 m 133 1 80x120 1 132 8605065436034
DA21SY25J152/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  152 mm x 1 m 152 1 80x120 1 100 8605065436041
DA21SY25J165/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  165 mm x 1 m 165 1 80x120 1 72 8605065436058
DA21SY25J180/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  180 mm x 1 m 180 1 80x120 1 72
DA21SY25J203/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  203 mm x 1 m 203 1 80x120 1 64
DA21SY25J254/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  254 mm x 1 m 254 1 80x120 1 36
DA21SY25J305/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  305 mm x 1 m 305 1 80x120 1 30
DA21SY25J315/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  315 mm x 1 m 315 1 80x120 1 30
DA21SY25J356/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  356 mm x 1 m 356 1 80x120 1 20
DA21SY25J406/1.0 Texodamp Sono A21/Y25J - dia.  406 mm x 1 m 406 1 80x120 1 16
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
5
Packaging information: